
Expert Male
10km standard Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 147 Souryan Dubois 29:40.230
2 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 30:02.340
3 48 Liroy Haas 31:29.870
4 168 Paul Sergent 32:02.320
5 68 Baptiste Demule 33:07.350
6 10 Yann Henry 33:12.620
7 161 Baptiste Albert 33:31.440
8 196 Antoine Bienaimé 33:41.690
9 253 David OTTMANN 33:50.310
10 12 Romain Marrapodi 33:51.760
11 218 Peio Parquic 34:07.480
12 217 Samuel Caignan 34:22.170
13 119 Pierre Berger 34:44.850
14 152 Dino Menager 35:33.380
15 149 OTTMANN Loïc 35:38.630
16 52 Quentin CHASTIN 36:15.010
17 201 Thierry Dumonteil 36:31.940
18 9 Benoit LECLAND 36:39.860
19 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 36:49.030
20 6 Laurent

DESCOMBES 36:51.380
21 176 Mattéo Marciano 37:32.160
22 112 Michel Perronet 37:40
23 141 Martin BEAUCHET-

COMTAT 37:40.760
24 81 Eric DAGUIN 37:56.850
25 162 Antoine Albert 38:12.460
26 133 david bron 38:50.370
27 78 Gaston RONCHI-

GRIMALDI 38:53.440
28 32 Noe Clauzier 40:08.3



Expert Female

29 122 Paul KELLER 40:10.8
30 37 sebastien pujol 40:42.520
31 139 Gaétan JEANDEL 41:08.120
32 107 thomas ravet 41:10.120
33 71 JOLAN DURET 41:29.6
34 183 Nolan Rudel 41:35.610
35 300 Etienne Mayer 42:07.270
36 42 Benjamin Roux 43:56.430
37 46 Romain Dulieu 45:37.840
38 128 Nelson Nicollet 48:11.860
39 185 Jeremy Rudel 49:10.520
40 180 Jack MEREL 49:43.540
41 88 jean-marie MILLET 51:11.710
42 120 florian millet-naas 51:42.110
43 21 Guy Froeliger 52:40.730
44 167 Jacques VUILLEMIN 53:35.340
45 84 Sebastien Lobstein 54:04.190
46 240 Gilles Buffe 1:03:49.820
47 108 Valentin Tachet 1:05:24.370
3 243 Mathias Bracke** 31:05.390
DQ 34 Gabin Opalinski
DQ 65 Remy Carrot

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 11 Zoé HEBINGER 34:12.310
2 116 Clémence Blatz 36:34.680
3 80 Lucie Lobstein 37:42.720
4 192 Juliette Grandjean 38:34.050
5 60 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 38:55.450
6 208 Anouk Cassin 39:05.710



7 216 Séphora CAIGNAN 39:12.670
8 104 Lisa Brangé 39:41.110
9 38 julie pujol 40:47.710
10 45 Hannah Millet 41:02.270
11 135 Zoé Friederich 41:02.990
12 171 Juliette HEBINGER 41:06.690
13 86 lisa vidal 41:11.990
14 187 Zélie Coupey 41:19.340
15 26 Marie Lemonnier 41:25.210
16 95 Hermione Trela 43:16.510
17 239 eliette cardona 43:29.850
18 174 Lilie Marchand 43:51.1
19 82 Laura salvisberg 44:16.910
20 267 Amaia PARQUIC 44:20.690
21 13 Emilie PLESSIS 46:31.320
22 137 Lilou FROMONT 46:55.380
23 49 Paméla Haas 46:56.8
24 283 Lily Le nabat 47:01.890
25 106 léane ravet 47:02.710
26 188 Ella ANDERSON 47:07.480
27 146 Emma Berno 47:14.690
28 207 Fanny Cassin 47:46.910
29 278 Louane CHERIAUX 48:13.450
30 134 Rachel FROMONT 48:40.3
31 28 Lucine Mauplot 48:57.530
32 211 Lou Montel 49:59.130
33 275 Héloïse Montel 49:59.170
34 203 Chloé BALCON--

JACOB 50:04.980

35 193 Frédérique
Grandjean 51:04.380

36 43 Sarah moutinho 52:23.350
37 274 Yasmine Laatat 52:34.240

Place ID Name Time Details



Séniors M

Cadets M and Juniors M

38 85 Sophie Lobstein 53:04.240
39 100 Lilwenn Delage 59:33.590
40 47 Maelys Guinde 1:03:11
41 109 Anna Vincent 1:03:27.350
DQ 166 Charline GUTLEBEN
DQ 262 lana cuny
DQ 272 MAEVA AUGIER

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time
1 147 Souryan Dubois 29:40.230
2 168 Paul Sergent 32:02.320
3 10 Yann Henry 33:12.620
4 161 Baptiste Albert 33:31.440
5 196 Antoine Bienaimé 33:41.690
6 253 David OTTMANN 33:50.310

Place ID Name Time
1 215 Pierre CAIGNAN 30:02.340
2 48 Liroy Haas 31:29.870
3 12 Romain Marrapodi 33:51.760
4 218 Peio Parquic 34:07.480
5 217 Samuel Caignan 34:22.170
6 52 Quentin CHASTIN 36:15.010
7 176 Mattéo Marciano 37:32.160
8 71 JOLAN DURET 41:29.6



Cadets F and Juniors F and Séniors F

Minimes M

Place ID Name Time
1 11 Zoé HEBINGER 34:12.310
2 192 Juliette Grandjean 38:34.050
3 60 Nathanaëlle DOREAU 38:55.450
4 104 Lisa Brangé 39:41.110
5 86 lisa vidal 41:11.990
6 174 Lilie Marchand 43:51.1
7 82 Laura salvisberg 44:16.910
8 146 Emma Berno 47:14.690
9 278 Louane CHERIAUX 48:13.450
10 28 Lucine Mauplot 48:57.530
11 211 Lou Montel 49:59.130
12 275 Héloïse Montel 49:59.170

Place ID Name Time
1 152 Dino Menager 35:33.380
1 243 Mathias Bracke* 31:05.390
2 149 OTTMANN Loïc 35:38.630
3 32 Noe Clauzier 40:08.3
4 300 Etienne Mayer 42:07.270
5 42 Benjamin Roux 43:56.430
6 46 Romain Dulieu 45:37.840
7 108 Valentin Tachet 1:05:24.370
DQ 34 Gabin Opalinski
DQ 65 Remy Carrot



Minimes F

Benjamins M

Place ID Name Time
1 116 Clémence Blatz 36:34.680
2 171 Juliette HEBINGER 41:06.690
3 95 Hermione Trela 43:16.510
4 267 Amaia PARQUIC 44:20.690
5 106 léane ravet 47:02.710
6 43 Sarah moutinho 52:23.350
7 274 Yasmine Laatat 52:34.240
8 100 Lilwenn Delage 59:33.590
9 109 Anna Vincent 1:03:27.350
DQ 166 Charline GUTLEBEN
DQ 262 lana cuny
DQ 272 MAEVA AUGIER

Place ID Name Time
1 68 Baptiste Demule 33:07.350
2 35 GABRIEL SUZZI 36:49.030
3 141 Martin BEAUCHET-

COMTAT 37:40.760
4 78 Gaston RONCHI-GRIMALDI 38:53.440
5 122 Paul KELLER 40:10.8
6 107 thomas ravet 41:10.120
7 183 Nolan Rudel 41:35.610
8 128 Nelson Nicollet 48:11.860



Benjamines F

Vétérans M

Place ID Name Time
1 80 Lucie Lobstein 37:42.720
2 208 Anouk Cassin 39:05.710
3 216 Séphora CAIGNAN 39:12.670
4 38 julie pujol 40:47.710
5 45 Hannah Millet 41:02.270
6 135 Zoé Friederich 41:02.990
7 187 Zélie Coupey 41:19.340
8 137 Lilou FROMONT 46:55.380
9 283 Lily Le nabat 47:01.890
10 188 Ella ANDERSON 47:07.480
11 203 Chloé BALCON--JACOB 50:04.980
12 47 Maelys Guinde 1:03:11

Place ID Name Time
1 119 Pierre Berger 34:44.850
2 201 Thierry Dumonteil 36:31.940
3 9 Benoit LECLAND 36:39.860
4 6 Laurent DESCOMBES 36:51.380
5 133 david bron 38:50.370
6 37 sebastien pujol 40:42.520
7 139 Gaétan JEANDEL 41:08.120
8 185 Jeremy Rudel 49:10.520
9 120 florian millet-naas 51:42.110
10 84 Sebastien Lobstein 54:04.190



Super Vétérans M

Vétérans F and Super Vétérans F

Place ID Name Time
1 112 Michel Perronet 37:40
2 81 Eric DAGUIN 37:56.850
3 162 Antoine Albert 38:12.460
4 180 Jack MEREL 49:43.540
5 88 jean-marie MILLET 51:11.710
6 21 Guy Froeliger 52:40.730
7 167 Jacques VUILLEMIN 53:35.340
8 240 Gilles Buffe 1:03:49.820

Place ID Name Time
1 26 Marie Lemonnier 41:25.210
2 239 eliette cardona 43:29.850
3 13 Emilie PLESSIS 46:31.320
4 49 Paméla Haas 46:56.8
5 207 Fanny Cassin 47:46.910
6 134 Rachel FROMONT 48:40.3
7 193 Frédérique Grandjean 51:04.380
8 85 Sophie Lobstein 53:04.240
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